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Bus 3508 Cacilhas (Terminal) - Paio Pires (Centro) Go to website

Direction
Cacilhas (Terminal) P7 — Paio Pires (SOC Filarmónica 5 
Out)

52 stops

Open route schedule

Cacilhas (Terminal) P7

Avenida Aliança Povo MFA 1f

Cacilhas (AV Aliança Povo MFA) Lisnave

Cacilhas (AV Aliança Povo MFA 64) Escola

Cova Piedade (Elvas) Hospital

Cova Piedade (AV 23 Julho N4)

Laranjeiro (AV 23 Julho)

Laranjeiro (AV 23 Julho 343b)

Laranjeiro AV 23 Julho (Oásis)

Laranjeiro (AV 23 Julho) Tst

Corroios (AV 25 Abril 28B) Cgd

Corroios (AV 25 Abril) Jardim/Rotunda

Corroios (AV 25 Abril) ESC Secundária

STA Marta AV 25 Abril (Zona Industrial)

STA M Corroios (AV 25 Abril) Posto Abast

STA M Corroios (AV 25 Abril) Colégio/MTS/Ctt

Muxito (AV 25 Abril 547)

AV 25 Abril (X) R Hort (Desc Cruz Pau)

Cruz PAU AV 1º Maio (X) AV DR Luis Sá

Cruz PAU (AV 1º Maio 4)

Paivas (AV 1º Maio) Finanças

Route schedule
Cacilhas (Terminal) P7 — Paio Pires (SOC Filarmónica 5 
Out)

Monday 05:50-20:40

Tuesday 05:50-20:40

Wednesday 05:50-20:40

Thursday 05:50-20:40

Friday 05:50-20:40

Saturday 06:40-19:50

Sunday 07:45-19:45

Route info

Direction: Cacilhas (Terminal) P7

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3508-2467684809-2398846646
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3508-2467684809-2398846646
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3508-2467684809-2398846646


Paivas (AV 1º Maio 17b)

Paivas (AV 1º Maio) Edif Xavier Lima

Marco Severino (AV 1º Maio FTE 41)

Fogueteiro (AV 1º Maio) Posto Combust

Torre Marinha AV Resist Antifas

Torre Marinha AV Resis Antifascist 57

Torre MAR AV DR Arlvicente 67 (Rot)

AV DR Arlindo Vicente37(Subida Cavadas)

Arrentela (AV Carlos Oliv86)QTA S João

Arrentela (R S F U Arrentelense 16a)

Arrentela (R S F U Arrentelense 6)

Arrentela (R Paulo Gama)ESC Prep N Álvar

Cavaquinha AV J Afonso (X) R Paula Gama

Cavaquinhas (AV José Afonso)

Seixalav REP (Posto Abast/QTA Fidalga)

Seixal (AV República) STA C Misericórdia

Seixal R Paiva COE (PÇA REP) CM Seixal

Seixal (Largo Restauradores) Psp

Seixal-Terminal Fluvial P4

Seixal (AV MUD Juvenil 13)

Seixal AV DR ANT Babo (Mercado Municip)

Seixal (AV Vasco Gama 21)

Seixal (AV Metalúrgicos N10)

Seixal (AV Metalúrgicos 49)

Seixal (AV Metalúrgicos N89)

P Pires AV Metalúrgicos 101a (Escola)

P Pires (AV Metalúrg 146) Casal STO Ant

P Pires (AV Metalúrgicos173) Alto Brejo



Paio Pires (AV Metalúrgicos) Beira-Rio

Paio Pires (AV GEN H Delgado) Farmácia

Paio Pires (SOC Filarmónica 5 Out)



Direction
Paio Pires (SOC Filarmónica 5 Out) — Cacilhas (Terminal) 
P7

54 stops

Open route schedule

Paio Pires (SOC Filarmónica 5 Out)

Paio Pires (AV Metalúrgicos) Beira-Rio

P Pires (AV Metalúrgicos173) Alto Brejo

P Pires (AV Metalúrg 146) Casal STO Ant

P Pires AV Metalúrgicos 101a (Escola)

Seixal (AV Metalúrgicos N89)

Seixal (AV Metalúrgicos 49)

Seixal (AV Metalúrgicos N10)

Seixal (AV Vasco Gama 21)

Seixalr Silvana AL Cunha (X) Rotunda

Seixal (AV MUD Juvenil 13)

Seixal (Terminal Fluvial) P1

Seixal AV DR ANT Babo (Mercado Municip)

Seixal (AV Vasco Gama 21)

Seixal (AV Albano N Pereira 5)

AV Albano Narciso Pereira N21a

Seixal AV República (R Carlos Paredes)

Cavaquinhas (AV José Afonso)

Cavaquinha AV J Afonso (X) R Paula Gama

Arrentela(R Paulo Gama)ES Prep N Álvares

Arrentela (R S F U Arrentelense 6b)

Arrentela (R S F U Arrentelense 16a)

Arrentela (AV Carlos Oliv86)QTA S João

AV DR Arlindo Vicente37(Subida Cavadas)

Route schedule
Paio Pires (SOC Filarmónica 5 Out) — Cacilhas (Terminal) 
P7

Monday 05:00-21:10

Tuesday 05:00-21:10

Wednesday 05:00-21:10

Thursday 05:00-21:10

Friday 05:00-21:10

Saturday 06:45-21:00

Sunday 07:45-21:00

Route info

Direction: Paio Pires (SOC Filarmónica 5 Out)

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3508-2467684809-2398846646


Torre MAR AV DR Arlvicente 67 (Rot)

Torre Marinha AV Resis Antifascist 57

Torre Marinha AV Resist Antifas

Fogueteiro (AV 1º Maio) Grémio

Marco Severino (AV 1º Maio FTE 41)

Paivas (AV 1º Maio) Edif Xavier Lima

Paivas (AV 1º Maio 17b)

Paivas (AV 1º Maio) Finanças

Cruz PAU (Centro) (AV 1º Maio) Rotunda

AV 25 Abril (X) R Hort (Desc Cruz Pau)

Muxito (AV 25 Abril 547)

STA M Corroios (AV 25 Abril) Colégio/MTS/Ctt

STA M Corroios (AV 25 Abril) Posto Comb

STA M Corroios (AV 25 Abril) Z Indust

Corroios (AV 25 Abril) ESC Secundária

Corroios AV 25 Abril (Farmácia)

Corroios (AV 25 Abril 28B) Cgd

Laranjeiro (AV 23 Julho) Tst

Laranjeiro AV 23 Julho (Oásis)

Laranjeiro AV 23 Julho (X) R Álamos

Laranjeiro (AV 23 Julho 343b)

Laranjeiro (AV 23 Julho)

Cova Piedade (AV 23 Julho) Posto Comb

Cova Piedade (LGO 5 Outubro) Jardim

Cova Piedade AV Aliança Povo (Hospital)

Cova Piedade Caramujo (Parque TST/Etar)

Cacilhas (AV Aliança Povo MFA 64) Escola

Cacilhas (AV Aliança Povo MFA) Lisnave

Avenida Aliança Povo MFA Frente 1g



Cacilhas (Terminal) P7

3508 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Seixal

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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